#### HOW CAN I FULFILL MY INTENT TO GIVE \$1,000?

The path to fulfilling your Paul Harris Society giving intentions each year is up to you. You can donate \$1,000 at one time or in several smaller amounts that reach that total. One easy way is to donate automatically through the Rotary Direct recurring giving program. For example:

- \$85 monthly
- \$250 quarterly
- \$1,000 annually

Enroll in recurring giving at rotary.org/donate.



# HOW WILL MY MEMBERSHIP BE RECOGNIZED?

Rotary districts are encouraged to recognize members of the society by presenting them a certificate and a Paul Harris Society chevron lapel pin at a district or club event, or at another special occasion. Because the society is a district-led program, leaders celebrate their local Paul Harris Society members differently around the world.

Show your commitment to making the world a better place by wearing your recognition pin.

# THE ROTARY FOUNDATION OF ROTARY INTERNATIONAL

One Rotary Center 1560 Sherman Avenue Evanston, IL 60201-3698 USA Rotary.org



#### Rotary Foundation

TAKE ACTION: rotary.org/donate



## WHAT IS THE PAUL HARRIS SOCIETY?

The Paul Harris Society recognizes donors from around the world who notify The Rotary Foundation of their intention to **contribute \$1,000 or more every year** to the Annual Fund, PolioPlus Fund, or approved global grants.

### HOW CAN I JOIN THE PAUL HARRIS SOCIETY?

Notify The Rotary Foundation of your intent to contribute \$1,000 or more every year by doing any of the following:

- Completing the form on the Paul Harris Society's webpage at rotary.org/paulharrissociety (look for the JOIN button to open the form)
- Emailing the Rotary Support Center at rotarysupportcenter@rotary.org or calling 1-866-9ROTARY (1-866-976-8279); for security reasons, please do not email your completed form
- Contacting the Rotary International office that serves your area
- Mailing the attached Paul Harris Society form to The Rotary Foundation or faxing it to the Rotary Support Center at +1-847-328-4101





# WHO ARE PAUL HARRIS SOCIETY MEMBERS?

Globally, more than 20,000 people are members of the society, which was established in 2013. These dedicated donors share a desire to give substantially and empower Rotary clubs to change lives in their community and around the world.

- <sup>66</sup> I joined the Paul Harris Society because I believe in The Rotary Foundation. I know that by combining our giving with so many others' we can truly make an impact and do good in the world.
  - John Salyers, past governor of District 6740

Yes! I would like to become a member of the Paul Harris Society As a member, I intend to contribute \$1,000 or more every year.

lf you are a R

ame

Rotary Mem

Billing Addres

Postal Code .

City

Phone.

Club Numbe

Rotary Club

	🗖 Annual Fund 🛛 PolioPlus Fund 🗖 Other: .	Other:
	- Gift amount (USD)	
otarian:		
	Make this a recurring contribution with Rotary Direct:	ith Rotary Direct:
Df	Monthly  Quarterly  Annually	(Please specify month)
	Card Number	
	- Expiration Date CVN	
State/Province		
Country		
	Signature	
Email	- Contributions are tay doductible where allowed by law Contributions from the	Invest by law Contributions from the
payable to "The Rotary Foundation," enclosed.	U.S. or Canada can be mailed to:	
heque, payable to "The Rotary Foundation (Canada)," enclosed.	The Rotary Foundation	The Rotary Foundation (Canada)
act me about creating a legacy with Rotary.	14280 Collections Center Drive	c/o 911600
ontribute today. $\Box$ I will make my contribution at a later date.	Chicago, IL 60693 USA	PO Box 4090 STN A Toronto, ON M5W 0E9 Canada
ent of your Paul Harris Society Membership will be based on cumulative	For donors outside of the U.S. or Canad	For donors outside of the U.S. or Canada, please mail to the international office

Note: Fulfillment of your Paul Harris Society Membership will be based on cumula gifts received between 1 July and 30 June each Rotary year, when financially able.

□ I wish to a

U.S. check Canadian

Please cor

that serves your area. Contributions may also be made at rotary.org/donate or by calling 1-866-9ROTARY (1-866-976-8279).